
        9: New Parent Orientation, 9am-12pm S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 2: K-12 Min.Day

11: New JH & HS Student/Parent Orient 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 13:  No School- Lincoln's Birthday Observed
12: ES Meet & Greet 10am-12pm 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 16:  No School- Presidents' Day

12: JH & HS Returning Student Orient./ Tech Day 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
13: K-12 First Day of School/Min. Day 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
14: ES K-5 Back to School Night 5pm 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

26: K-12 Picture Day
    

1:  No School- Labor Day S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 5-6: K-12 Min. Day/Conferences

5:  K-12 Grandparent's Day/Min. Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 16: No School- Prof. Development
15: K-12 Min.Day 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 23: K-12 Min.Day

17-19: 7th Gr. Catalina Science Camp 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
25:  K-12 Min. Day/Conferences 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
26:  K-8 No School/Conferences 28 29 30 29 30 31

26:  HS Min. Day/Conferences        

3-9:  8th Gr. DC Trip S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 2:  All School Easter Chapel

                         10:  8th Gr. No School 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 2:  JH Min. Day Only
13:  No School-Prof. Development 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3:  No School- Good Friday

15-17: 6th Gr. Science Camp 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 6-10: No School- Easter Break
16:  CA Shakeout 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 13: Classes Resume

26 27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 17: HS Min.Day Only
27: K-12 Min.Day

    

10: No School- Prof. Development S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 7: K-12 National Day of Prayer

11:  No School- Veteran's Day 1 1 2 14: K-12 Min.Day/Achievement Expo
21:  Turkey Trot/Thanksgiving Feast 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 15: No School- Prof. Development

24-28:  No School- Thanksgiving Break 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 25: No School-- Memorial Day
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

    

11:  All School Christmas Chapel S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 2-4:  HS Min. Days/Finals

12: K-12 Min.Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 4:  K-11 Last/Min.Day
17-19:  HS Min. Days/Finals 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5:  Senior Graduation, 4pm

18:  Christmas Concert & Market 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10: Tentative: Summer Camp Begins (ends 7/31)
19:  K-8 Minimum Day 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

12/22-1/9:  No School Christmas Break 28 29 30 31  28 29 30

    

1-9:  No School- Christmas Break S M T W T F S =
12:  Classes Resume 1 2 3 = No School (grade specific)

16-30:  Priority Open Enrollment 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 = K-12 Minimum Days
19:  No School- MLK Day 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 ES:  Elementary (Grades K-5) 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JH:  Junior High (Grades 6-8) 

    HS:  High School (Grades 9-12) Updated: 4/30/25

* DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND WILL BE COMMUNICATED  AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. *

August 2025

September 2025

February 2026

March 2026

2025-2026 Calendar  

October 2025

November 2025

April 2026

May 2026

December 2025

SEE REVSERSE SIDE FOR MORE INFORMATION

January 2026

June 2026

School Days

No School All Grades 



No School Days
Monday, September 1- Labor Day Wednesday, August 13
Friday, September 26- (K-8 Only) Conferences Friday, September 5
Monday, October 13- Prof. Development Day Monday, September 15

Monday, November 10- Prof. Development Day Thursday, September 25
Tuesday, November 11- Veteran's Day Friday, September 26 (HS Only)

Thanksgiving Break: 11/24- 11/28 Friday, December 12

Christmas Break: 12/22- 01/09/26 December 17-19: (HS Only)

Monday, January 19- MLK Day Thursday, December 18
Friday, February 13- Lincoln's Birthday Observed Friday, December 19
Monday, February 16- President's Day Monday. February 2

Monday, March 16- Prof. Development Day Thursday, March 5 
Friday, April 3- Good Friday Friday, March 6

Easter Break- 04/6- 04/10 Monday, March 23

Friday, May 15- Prof. Development Thursday, April 2 (JH Only)

Monday, May 25- Memorial Day Friday, April 17 (HS Only)
Monday, April 27

Thursday, May 14

Extended Care Early Closure at 3:00pm June 2-4: (HS Only)

Friday, September 5 Thursday, June 4

Monday, September 15

Thursday, September 25
Friday, November 21
Friday, December 19
Monday. February 2
Thursday, March 5
Friday, March 6
Monday, March 23
Thursday, April 2
Monday, April 27

Wednesday, August 13

Friday, October 24
Friday, December 12
Thursday, December 18
Thursday, May 14
Thursday, June 4

* DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND WILL BE COMMUNICATED  AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. *

Extended Care Not Available 

Minimum Days

2024-2025 Calendar  


